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TECHNOLOGIES OF THE FUTURE



INDOOR

~aster | Brighter | Sharper

Custom cube design will move up the
energy of the atmosphere. Remote
access allows you to synchronize music
and content together.

Your customer will experience the
unexpected performance of music and
visual show.

SPECS

PLACE
MODEL

PIXEL PITCH (mm)

PIXEL DENSITY (Pixel/m?)

PIXEL TYPE

LED TYPE

MODULE SIZE (mm)

MODULE RESOLUTION (Pixel)
SURFACE SIZE (mm)

SURFACE RESOLUTION (Pixel)
DISPLAY COLORS

COLOR TEMPERATURE
CONTRAST RATIO

VIEWING ANGLE

VOLTAGE

POWER SUPPLY BRAND
PRODUCT WEIGHT (kg)

AVAREGE POWER CONSUMPTION
MAX POWER CONSUMPTION
BRIGHTNESS (CD/m?)

REFRESH RATE

SCAN RATE

IP RATING

OPERATING TEMPERATURE/ OPERATING HUMIDITY
LIFE SPAN

SOFTWARE

QUALITY CERTIFICATES

CE

FEATURES

» Unlimited Color Options

» Plug & Play

» Custom Tray Design

» Front Maintenance Access
» High Resolution

» High Refresh Rate

» Wide Viewing Angle

» 360 Degree Visibility

» Custom Production in Desired Dimension
» 3-Year Warranty

INDOOR

SG2.5

25

160000

1R1G1B SMD
Nationstar
320x160
640x640
640x480
256x256

281 Trillion
2000-13000K Adjustable
5000:1

140°(W)/ 140°(H)
220/110V AC

Meanwell

~
o

<229

<458

2800

3840 Hz

1/32

P31

-00C-+450C; 10-90%
100,000 Hours

Nova Star

*Performance specifications are typical. Due to constant research, specifications are subject to change without notice.
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