## **LED The Music Play** Feel The Rythm of Brand Streamed of The Music



1.5

### INDOOR

### CLARO

# Faster | Brighter | Sharper

Custom cube design will move up the energy of the atmosphere. Remote access allows you to synchronize music and content together.

Your customer will experience the unexpected performance of music and visual show.

#### **FEATURES**

- ▶ Unlimited Color Options
- ▶ Plug & Play
- ▶ Custom Tray Design
- ► Front Maintenance Access
- ► High Resolution
- ▶ High Refresh Rate
- ► Wide Viewing Angle
- ► 360 Degree Visibility
- ► Custom Production in Desired Dimension
- ► 3-Year Warranty



#### SPECS

PLACE	INDOOR
MODEL	SG2.5
PIXEL PITCH (mm)	2,5
PIXEL DENSITY (Pixel/m <sup>2</sup> )	160000
PIXEL TYPE	1R1G1B SMD
LED TYPE	Nationstar
MODULE SIZE (mm)	320x160
MODULE RESOLUTION (Pixel)	640x640
SURFACE SIZE (mm)	640x480
SURFACE RESOLUTION (Pixel)	256x256
DISPLAY COLORS	281 Trillion
COLOR TEMPERATURE	2000-13000K Adjustable
CONTRAST RATIO	5000:1
VIEWING ANGLE	140°(W)/ 140°(H)
VOLTAGE	220/110V AC
POWER SUPPLY BRAND	Meanwell
PRODUCT WEIGHT (kg)	70
AVAREGE POWER CONSUMPTION	≤229
MAX POWER CONSUMPTION	≤458
BRIGHTNESS (CD/m <sup>2</sup> )	≥800
REFRESH RATE	3840 Hz
SCAN RATE	1/32
IP RATING	IP31
OPERATING TEMPERATURE/ OPERATING HUMIDITY	-0oC-+45oC; 10-90%
LIFE SPAN	100,000 Hours
SOFTWARE	Nova Star
QUALITY CERTIFICATES	CE

\*Performance specifications are typical. Due to constant research, specifications are subject to change without notice.